Pressure sensors
Differential pressure transmitter (voltage output)
Series/Type:  MiniCell Series
Ordering code:
Date:  2021-10-21
Version:  1.3
 TDK Electronics AG 2021. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without TDK Electronics' prior express consent is prohibited.

Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 6 of 11
Important notes at the end of this document.
Type designation
Types and pressure ranges are distinguished by label on sensor housing.
Type
Rated
differential
pressure
Ordering Code
AMD 0.500 KA VR Z1E L ST B745 0 ... 0.5 bar B58622M3273B745
AMD 1.000 KA VR Z1E L ST B746 0 … 1.0 bar B58622M3214B746
AMD 2.500 KA VR Z1E L ST B747 0 … 2.5 bar B58622M3244B747
AMD 5.000 KA VR Z1E L ST B748 0 … 5.0 bar B58622M3274B748
AMD 10.00 KA VR Z1E L ST B749 0 … 10.0 bar B58622M3215B749
 Labeling enables a distinction of pressure ranges and may vanish after installation or over lifetime.
 Pressure sensors
 Differential pressure transmitter (voltage output) MiniCell Series
TPS PRS T PD 2021-10-21